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Name Location Bid 
Succes.1:ful-continued $ 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 351.00 
Circuit Holdings Ltd. Christchurch 114.00 
D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 85.00 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. Invercargill 5.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 598-Item Code: 60045 
13 licence units of $10,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Izona International Ltd. 
Vance Vivian Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Overseas Indents Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Overseas Indents Ltd. 
Marco! Manufacturers Ltd. 
Marco! Manufacturers Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Ejex Marketing 
Ejex Marketing 
Mt Meru 
Unsuccessful 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Timaru 
Timaru 
Auckland 

Outdoor Sport (N.Z.) Ltd. Christchurch 
Ambler & Co. Ltd. Auckland 
Izona International Ltd. Auckland 
George Court & Sons Ltd. Auckland 
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd. Christchurch 
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd. Christchurch 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd. Christchurch 

Tender No: 599-Item Code: 60045 
18 licence units of $25,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 
Ambler & Co. Ltd. 
Ambler & Co. Ltd. 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Topline Sales Co. Ltd. 
Topline Sales Co. Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Marco) Manufacturers Ltd. 
Marco! Manufacturers Ltd. 
Marco! Manufacturers Ltd. 
Overseas Indents Ltd. 
Ejex Marketing 
Ejex Marketing 
Unsuccessful 

Location 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Timaru 
Timaru 

Overseas Indents Ltd. Auckland 
Ejex Marketing Timaru 
Overseas Indents Ltd. Auckland 
Twyman Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. Auckland 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. Auckland 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. Auckland 
D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd. Christchurch 
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd. Christchurch 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. Invercargill 
United Stores Society Ltd. Auckland 
H. & J. Smith Ltd. Invercargill 

Tender No: 600-Item Code: 60050 
12 licence units of $5,000 each 

Bid 
$ 

1,900.00 
851.00 
510.00 
405.00 
300.00 
255.00 
250.00 
216.00 
216.00 
205.00 
170.00 
165.00 
151.00 

101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
75.00 
26.00 
18.00 
11.00 

Bid 
$ 

5,119.00 
5,005.00 
5,005.00 
4,629.00 
3,504.00 
3,302.00 
2,503.00 
2,111.00 
2,021.00 
1,515.00 
1,255.00 
1,010.00 

540.00 
540.00 
540.00 
500.00 
455.00 
405.00 

400.00 
355.00 
300.00 
277.00 
265.00 
259.00 
258.00 
253.50 

17.00 
17.00 
10.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Stirling (N.Z.) Agencies Ltd. Wellington 150.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 11 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 601-ltem Code: 60050 
10 licence units of $12,000each 

Name 
Successful 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 

Location 

Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Bid 
$ 

1,111.00 
911.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful-continued $ 

Topline Sales Co. Ltd. Dunedin 861.00 
Topline Sales Co. Ltd. Dunedin 811.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 704.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 604.00 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 10.00 
James Smith Ltd. Wellington 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 2 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 602-Item Code: 60055 
10 licence units of $3,200 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. Auckland 523.00 
Smith & Caughey Ltd. Auckland 405.00 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. Auckland 156.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 7 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 603-Item Code: 60055 
IO licence units of $12,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 
Antipodes Traders & Co Auckland 352.00 
Antipodes Traders & Co Auckland 152.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 8 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 604-Item Code: 60055 
12 licence units of $5,000 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Vance Vivian Ltd. Wellington 509.00 
M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 9 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 605-ltem Code: 60055 
22 licence units of $20,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Success! ul $ 

M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 600.00 
M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 600.00 
M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 600.00 
M. D. Kingsman Ltd. Auckland 600.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 503.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 404.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 305.00 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Christchurch 206.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,14 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 606-Item Code: 60055 
11 licence units of $5,000 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 607-Item Code: 60055 
20 licence units of $10,000 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 608-Item Code: 60065 
10 licence units of $5,200 each 

Name 
Successful 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. 
The D.I.C. Ltd. 
The Merchant Adventurers Of 
Narnia Ltd. 
The D.I.C. Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Ejex Marketing 
Ejex Marketing 
Topline Sales Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
The Merchant Adventurers Of 
Narnia Ltd. 
Bobby Joes Manufacturing Co 
Ltd. 
Bobby Joes Manufacturing Co 
Ltd. 

Location 

Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Wellin~ton 
Dunedm 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Timaru 
Timaru 
Dunedin 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

1,111.00 
1,010.00 

902.00 

889.00 
822.00 
726.00 
626.00 
625.00 
625.00 
609.00 

579.00 

555.00 

555.00 


