THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

26 FEBRUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZLITE 513					
Name	Location	Bid	Name	Location	Bid
Successful—continued	Location	\$	Successful—continued		\$
Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch	351.00	Topline Sales Co. Ltd.	Dunedin	861.00
Circuit Holdings Ltd.	Christchurch	114.00	Topline Sales Co. Ltd.	Dunedin	811.00
D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. H. & J. Smith Ltd.	Wellington Invercargill	85.00 5.00	Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch Christchurch	704.00 604.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received			Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	10.00
Tender No: 598—I	tem Code: 60045		James Smith Ltd.	Wellington	5.00
13 licence units of \$10,000 each			As Insufficent Bids Were Receiv	ed, 2 Licences were r	Not Issued
Name	Location	Bid	Tender No: 602-	-Item Code: 60055	
Successful	Location	\$	10 licence units	of \$3,200 each	
Izona International Ltd.	Auckland	1,900.00	Name	Location	Bid
Vance Vivian Ltd.	Wellington	851.00	Successful		\$
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	Christchurch Christchurch	510.00 405.00	Allan G. Mitchell Ltd.	Auckland	523.00
Overseas Indents Ltd.	Auckland	300.00	Smith & Caughey Ltd. Allan G. Mitchell Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	405.00 156.00
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd.	Auckland	255.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Receiv		
Overseas Indents Ltd. Marcol Manufacturers Ltd.	Auckland Christchurch	250.00 216.00	m		
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd.	Christchurch	216.00		-Item Code: 60055	
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd.	Auckland Timaru	205.00 170.00		of \$12,000 each	.
Ejex Marketing Ejex Marketing	Timaru	165.00	Name	Location	Bid
Mt Meru	Auckland	151.00	Successful		\$
Unsuccessful			Antipodes Traders & Co Antipodes Traders & Co	Auckland Auckland	352.00 152.00
Outdoor Sport (N.Z.) Ltd.	Christchurch	101.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Receiv		
Ambler & Co. Ltd. Izona International Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	100.00 100.00			
George Court & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	75.00		-Item Code: 60055	
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd.	Christchurch	26.00		of \$5,000 each	
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd. Meteor Enterprises Ltd.	Christchurch Christchurch	18.00 11.00	Name	Location	Bid
Tender No: 599—I		11.00	Successful		\$
18 licence units o			Vance Vivian Ltd. M. D. Kingsman Ltd.	Wellington Auckland	509.00 500.00
Name	Location	Bid	M. D. Kingsman Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Successful	Location	\$	As Insufficent Bids Were Receive		
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd.	Dunedin	5,119.00	T 1 1 7 60 7	Y. C. 1 COOPE	
Ambler & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5,005.00	Tender No: 605—Item Code: 60055		
Ambler & Co. Ltd. Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd.	Auckland Dunedin	5,005.00 4,629.00		of \$20,000 each	D: 1
Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch	3,504.00	Name	Location	Bid
Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch	3,302.00	Successful	4 11 1	\$
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Topline Sales Co. Ltd.	Christchurch Dunedin	2,503.00 2,111.00	M. D. Kingsman Ltd. M. D. Kingsman Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	600.00 600.00
Topline Sales Co. Ltd.	Dunedin	2,021.00	M. D. Kingsman Ltd.	Auckland	600.00
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	Christchurch	1,515.00	M. D. Kingsman Ltd.	Auckland Christchurch	600.00 503.00
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	Christchurch Christchurch	1,255.00 1,010.00	Canterbury Apparel Ltd. Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch	404.00
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd.	Christchurch	540.00	Canterbury Apparel Ltd.	Christchurch	305.00
Marcol Manufacturers Ltd. Marcol Manufacturers Ltd.	Christchurch Christchurch	540.00 540.00	Canterbury Apparel Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received	Christchurch	206.00 Not Issued
Overseas Indents Ltd.	Auckland	500.00	713 mameent blas were Receive	rea,14 Electrices Were	100 133404
Ejex Marketing	Timaru	455.00	Tender No: 606—Item Code: 60055		
Ejex Marketing Unsuccessful	Timaru	405.00	11 licence units of \$5,000 each		
Overseas Indents Ltd.	Auckland	400.00	No Bids Were Receive	d For This Tender No	о.
Ejex Marketing	Timaru	355.00	Tender No: 607-	-Item Code: 60055	
Overseas Indents Ltd.	Auckland	300.00		of \$10,000 each	
Twyman Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	277.00 265.00	No Bids Were Receive		0.
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd.	Auckland	259.00			
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland Wellington	258.00 253.50	Tender No: 608—Item Code: 60065		
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd.	Christchurch	17.00		s of \$5,200 each	
Timaru Rental Cars Ltd.	Christchurch	17.00	Name	Location	Bid
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. H. & J. Smith Ltd.	Auckland Invercargill	10.00 6.00	Successful		\$
United Stores Society Ltd.	Auckland	6.00	Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd.	Dunedin Dunedin	1,111.00 1,010.00
H. & J. Smith Ltd.	Invercargill	5.00	The D.I.C. Ltd.	Dunedin	902.00
Tender No: 600—Item Code: 60050			The Merchant Adventurers Of Narnia Ltd.	Wellington	889.00
12 licence units of	of \$5,000 each		The D.I.C. Ltd.	Dunedin	822.00
Name	Location	Bid	Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd.	Christchurch	726.00
Successful		\$	Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. Ejex Marketing	Christchurch Timaru	626.00 625.00
Stirling (N.Z.) Agencies Ltd.	Wellington	150.00	Ejex Marketing Ejex Marketing Topline Sales Co. Ltd.	Timaru	625.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received	Dunedin	609.00			
Tender No: 601—Item Code: 60050 Unsuccessful The Marshand Advantages Of					
10 licence units o		. To 1	The Merchant Adventurers Of Narnia Ltd.	Wellington	579.00
Name	Location	Bid \$	Bobby Joes Manufacturing Co		
Successful Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd.	Dunedin	1,111.00	Ltd. Bobby Joes Manufacturing Co	Auckland	555.00
Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd. Sew Hoy & Sons Ltd.	Dunedin	911.00	Ltd.	Auckland	555.00